
 

 

VES COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

Hashu Advani Memorial Complex, Behind Collector Colony, Chembur (E), Mumbai - 400 074 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       

Anti-ragging Committee 

AY 2023-24 

Sr. 

No. 
Post Name of Member 

Contact 

Number 

Email Id Landline 

Number 

1 Chairperson Dr. Supriya Shidhaye 9920585547 supriya.shidhaye@ves.ac.in 61144109 

2 
Committee 

Coordinator 

Dr. Nutan Rao 

 

9920740100 nutan.rao@ves.ac.in   61144188 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Antiragging 

Squad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Nutan Rao 

Dr. Mushtaque Shaikh 

Dr. Anita Ayre 

Mr. Milind Ghadi 

 

 

9920740100 

9326738289 

9769174278    

9833257549                                     

nutan.rao@ves.ac.in 

mushtaque.shaikh@ves.ac.in  

anita.ayre@ves.ac.in  

milind.ghadi@ves.ac.in  

61144188 

61144136 

61144146 

61144110 

mailto:supriya.shidhaye@ves.ac.in
mailto:nutan.rao@ves.ac.in
mailto:nutan.rao@ves.ac.in
mailto:mushtaque.shaikh@ves.ac.in
mailto:anita.ayre@ves.ac.in
mailto:milind.ghadi@ves.ac.in


5 Members 

Dr. Rajashree Hirlekar 

Mr. Keyur Shastri 

Mr. Ojaskumar Agrawal 

Dr. Neha Chhabra 

Mrs. Vidhi Bhatia 

Mr. Pratik Barve 

Dr. Reshma Pore  

Mrs. Mamta Venna 

Dr. Divya Menon 

Dr. Harsha Kathpalia 

Mr. S. Madnani 

Mrs. Kirti Bhave 

9769244623 

9322378504 

9082906152 

8779540307 

9819927251 

9619515815 

9869015142 

8097266830 

9869279989 

9220450867 

9820569938 

9833760012 

rajashree.hirlekar@ves.ac.in 

keyur.shastri@ves.ac.in   

ojaskumar.agrawal@ves.ac.in  

neha.chhabra@ves.ac.in  

vidhi.bhatia@ves.ac.in  

pratik.barve@ves.ac.in  

reshma.pore@ves.ac.in  

mamta.venna@ves.ac.in  

divya.menon@ves.ac.in  

harsha.kathpalia@ves.ac.in  

sunil.madnani@ves.ac.in  

kirti.bhave@ves.ac.in   

61144140 

61144188 

61144127 

61144127 

61144127 

61144148 

61144188 

61144148 

61144188 

61144101 

- 

61144117 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Student 

representatives 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Advait Verlekar 

Ms. Sameeksha Shenvi 

Mr. Vighnesh Jathar 

 

 

8082542810 

8850360579 

9769089473 

 

 

 

 

advait.verlekar.bp2023@ves.ac.in  

sameeksha.shenvi.bp2023@ves.ac.in  

vighnesh.jathar.2023@ves.ac.in   

 

mailto:rajashree.hirlekar@ves.ac.in
mailto:keyur.shastri@ves.ac.in
mailto:ojaskumar.agrawal@ves.ac.in
mailto:neha.chhabra@ves.ac.in
mailto:vidhi.bhatia@ves.ac.in
mailto:pratik.barve@ves.ac.in
mailto:reshma.pore@ves.ac.in
mailto:mamta.venna@ves.ac.in
mailto:divya.menon@ves.ac.in
mailto:harsha.kathpalia@ves.ac.in
mailto:sunil.madnani@ves.ac.in
mailto:kirti.bhave@ves.ac.in
mailto:advait.verlekar.bp2023@ves.ac.in
mailto:sameeksha.shenvi.bp2023@ves.ac.in
mailto:vighnesh.jathar.2023@ves.ac.in


    

7 
External 

Members 

Mrs. Sonia Shroff 

Mrs. Indrani Basu 

Mr. Nagraj Majage 

Mrs. Jaya Gupta 

 

 

9619240582 

9322889859 

9821386631 

9820475542 

 

 

 

sonia_shroff@hotmail.com 

indranibasu@hotmail.com  

- 

jaya2178@gmail.com  

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 Prepared by:      

Dr. Nutan Rao           Dr. Supriya Shidhaye 

Antiragging Committee I/C         Principal 

mailto:sonia_shroff@hotmail.com
mailto:indranibasu@hotmail.com
mailto:jaya2178@gmail.com

